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 HL-SL-PRO2-88 

Street Light PRO2 88W LED Streetlight 
Fixture 

ü   LED Street Light PRO2 developed specifically 
for high performance street lighting and Smart-
Cities fixtures. 

ü   Unique thermal design ensues high 
performance and longer technical life time. 

ü   High impact resistance glass against vandalism, 
adjustable mounting angle for better light 
distribution. 

ü   Optional HeSaLinkTM solution that gives Wi-Fi 
hotspots in selected lamps. 

ü   Replaces 270W HID light sources. 

ü   From 50% up to 80% energy savings in 
comparison with halogen and HID lamps. 

PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS 
Color Temperature 

(K) 
Tolerance Range 

(K) 
Lumen 
(Lm) 

Color Index 
(Ra) 

Efficiency 
(Lm/W) 

3000 
4000 
6500 

(+/-100) 
(+/-150) 
 (+/-250) 

8440 
9180 
9910 

>70 
>70 
>70 

95 
105 
115 

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Consumption 

(W) 
Voltage 

(V) 
Frequency 

(Hz) 
Power Factor 

(COS) 
Forward Current 

(mA) 

88 AC100-277 50/60 Hz >0.95 500 

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Light Source 

(Brand) 
Life Time 

(H) 
Warranty 

(Y) 
Installation External 

Color Material 

Osram 
CQAR 54pcs	
  

50,000	
   5	
   Pole 
Mount 

Grey/ 
Sliver

Aluminum	
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Street Light PRO2 88W LED Streetlight 
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DIMENSIONS 

Length 
(mm)	
  

Width 
(mm)	
  

Depth 
(mm)	
  

Weight 
(kg)	
  

Pole 
Diameter 

(mm) 

      Mounting 
Height (mt) 

750	
  
384	
   130	
   7.4	
   48-60	
   8-10	
  

LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS 
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